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1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 20.00
+ Gerber Christoph 10.00
+ Schmutz Simon * 10.00

2 a Wittwer Oliver 19.75
+ Burgener Ruedi 10.00
+ von Büren Stephan ** 9.75

2 b von Känel Pascal (2001) 19.75
+ Furrer Fabian 9.75
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00

2 c Schwander Severin ** 19.75
+ Aellen Philipp * 9.75
+ Ramseier Fritz ** 10.00

2 d Schenk Patrick *** 19.75
+ Inniger Thomas *** 9.75
+ Mösching Andy * 10.00

2 e Heim Michael (2001) 19.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Roth Robin * 10.00

2 f Gasser Dominik * 19.75
+ von Büren Stephan ** 10.00
+ Stoll Simon ** 9.75

3 Wyss Kaspar 19.50
+ Siegrist Niclas 9.75
+ Zingg Bruno 9.75

4 a Kehrli Bruno 19.00
- Büttler Gian 9.00
+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 10.00

4 b Fankhauser Thomas * 19.00
- Roth Robin * 9.00
+ Schwab Marc 10.00

5 a Zingrich Jan 18.75
- Walther Nicolas 8.75
+ Wenger Simon (2001) 10.00

5 b Zaugg Lars (2002) 18.75
+ Hehlen Reto 10.00
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

5 c Vögeli Luca 18.75
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75
+ Ryter Kilian (2001) 10.00

5 d Thöni Reto (2001) 18.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 10.00

5 e Schwab David 18.75
+ Lauber Lorenz 9.75
- Tschan Matthias * 9.00

5 f Niederhäuser Martin 18.75
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 10.00
- Aellen Philipp * 8.75

5 g Kappeler Ruedi 18.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.00
+ Hurni Adrian 9.75

5 h Gerber Sämi 18.75
- Hurni Adrian 9.00
+ Zingg Bruno 9.75

5 i Frutiger Samuel (2003) 18.75
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00
- Charotton Steve 8.75

5 j Büttler Gian 18.75
- Kehrli Bruno 9.00
+ Beer Andy 9.75

5 k Bühler Jan 18.75
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
- Berger Ueli * 9.00

5 l Aeschbacher Matthias *** 18.75
- von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 8.75
+ Klossner Adrian * 10.00

5 m Beer Andy 18.75
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 10.00
o Büttler Gian 8.75

6 a Wüthrich Niklaus ** 18.50
- Wehrli Christian * 8.75
+ Suter André 9.75

6 b von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 18.50
- Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.75
+ Scheuner Michael * 9.75

6 c Studer Remo * 18.50
- Tschan Matthias * 8.75
+ Gobeli Marc 9.75

6 d Schmutz Adrian * 18.50
- Thöni Reto (2001) 8.75
+ Klossner Sven 9.75

6 e Rubin Niklas (2001) 18.50
- Charotton Steve 8.75
+ Furrer Fabian 9.75

6 f Nufer Sämi 18.50
- Berger Christian 8.75
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75

6 g Mürner Silvan (2001) 18.50
+ Wenger Simon (2001) 9.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

6 h Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 18.50
+ Roth Philipp *** 9.75
- Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.75

6 i Joss David * 18.50
+ Gerber Thomas * 9.75
- Inniger Thomas *** 8.75

6 j Hadorn Christian * 18.50
- Berger Ueli * 8.75
+ Wyss Kaspar 9.75

6 k Berger Christian 18.50
- Nufer Sämi 8.75
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.75

6 l Zimmermann Reto 18.50
o Bühler Roland 8.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

6 m Wittwer Mathias (2002) 18.50
+ Winzenried Stephan 10.00
o Berger Christian 8.50

6 n Wittwer Jan * 18.50
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50
+ Siegrist Lukas 10.00

6 o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 18.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

6 p Suter André 18.50
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.50

6 q Siegrist Lukas 18.50
+ Meier Urs (2003) 10.00
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50

6 r Schwab Marc 18.50
+ Bühler Marcel 10.00
o Fankhauser Thomas * 8.50

6 s Lauber Lorenz 18.50
o Schwab David 8.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

6 t Klossner Sven 18.50
+ Bader Fabian 10.00
o Schmutz Adrian * 8.50

6 u Huber Melchior (2002) 18.50
+ Nussbaum David 10.00
o Rentsch Christian * 8.50

6 v Gobeli Marc 18.50
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Studer Remo * 8.50

6 w Gerber Thomas * 18.50
o Joss David * 8.50
+ Bühler Roland 10.00

6 x Burgener Ruedi 18.50
o Wittwer Oliver 8.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

6 y Bühler Roland 18.50
+ Zimmermann Reto 10.00
o Gerber Thomas * 8.50

6 z Bühler Dario (2003) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50

6 aa Bader Fabian 18.50
o Klossner Sven 8.50
+ Thöni Ivan (2003) 10.00

6 ab Aellen Florian * 18.50
o Stoll Simon ** 8.50
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00

7 a Stoll Simon ** 18.25
+ Aellen Florian * 9.75
o Gasser Dominik * 8.50

7 b Steudler Kevin (2001) * 18.25
+ Schmutz Simon * 9.75
o Roth Philipp *** 8.50

7 c Siegrist Niclas 18.25
o Wyss Kaspar 8.50
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75

7 d Scheuner Michael * 18.25
+ Kappeler Niklaus * 9.75
o von Weissenfluh Kilian *** 8.50

7 e Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.25
o Gobeli Marc 8.50
+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.75

7 f Roth Philipp *** 18.25
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50
+ Steudler Kevin (2001) * 9.75
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7 g Rentsch Christian * 18.25
o Mösching Andy * 8.50
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75

7 h Ramseier Fritz ** 18.25
+ Wittwer Jan * 9.75
o Schwander Severin ** 8.50

7 i Oehrli Florian (2002) 18.25
o Niederhäuser Martin 8.50
+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 9.75

7 j Mösching Andy * 18.25
+ Rentsch Christian * 9.75
o Schenk Patrick *** 8.50

7 k Meier Urs (2003) 18.25
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

7 l Klossner Adrian * 18.25
+ Gehrig Philipp ** 9.75
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50

7 m Kappeler Niklaus * 18.25
o Scheuner Michael * 8.50
+ Bühler Dario (2003) 9.75

7 n Hehlen Reto 18.25
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
+ Winzenried Stephan 9.75

7 o Hehlen Nico (2002) 18.25
+ Bernhard Marco 9.75
o Gehrig Philipp ** 8.50

7 p Gehrig Philipp ** 18.25
o Klossner Adrian * 8.50
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75

7 q Danz Benoit (2001) 18.25
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75
o von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.50

8 a Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 17.75
- Wampfler Patrick 8.75
- Nussbaum David 9.00

8 b Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.75
- Ryter Kilian (2001) 8.75
- Wehrli Christian * 9.00

8 c Wehrli Christian * 17.75
- Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.00

8 d Tschan Matthias * 17.75
- Studer Remo * 8.75
- Schwab David 9.00

8 e Knutti Alexander 17.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 9.00
- Walther Nicolas 8.75

8 f Charotton Steve 17.75
- Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.75
- Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.00

8 g Berger Ueli * 17.75
- Hadorn Christian * 8.75
- Bühler Jan 9.00

9 a Wampfler Patrick 17.50
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75
- Gerber Christoph 8.75

9 b Walther Nicolas 17.50
- Zingrich Jan 8.75
- Knutti Alexander 8.75

9 c Mettler Fabio (2002) 17.50
- Kappeler Ruedi 8.75
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75

9 d Zingg Marc (2001) 17.50
- Knutti Alexander 9.00
o Aellen Florian * 8.50

9 e Wüthrich Tim (2002) 17.50
o Bühler Jan 8.75
- Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.75

9 f Nussbaum David 17.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.00

9 g Hurni Adrian 17.50
- Gerber Sämi 9.00
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.50

9 h Gerber Christoph 17.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
- Wampfler Patrick 9.00

9 i Gasser Fabian (2001) 17.50
- Vögeli Luca 8.75
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.75

9 j Aellen Philipp * 17.50
o Schwander Severin ** 8.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75

10 a Thöni Ivan (2003) 17.25
o Bader Fabian 8.50
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

10 b Schelbert Roman (2003) 17.25
- Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.75
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50

10 c Ryter Kilian (2001) 17.25
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.75
o Vögeli Luca 8.50

10 d Roth Robin * 17.25
- Fankhauser Thomas * 8.75
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

10 e Inniger Thomas *** 17.25
o Schenk Patrick *** 8.50
- Joss David * 8.75

10 f Gasser Beat (2001) 17.25
o Suter André 8.50
- Bühler Marcel 8.75

10 g Bühler Marcel 17.25
o Schwab Marc 8.50
- Gasser Beat (2001) 8.75

10 h Brawand Christoph (2003) 17.25
- Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.75
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

11 a Zryd Luca (2002) 17.00
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50

11 b Zingg Bruno 17.00
o Wyss Kaspar 8.50
o Gerber Sämi 8.50

11 c Winzenried Stephan 17.00
o Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Hehlen Reto 8.50

11 d Wenger Simon (2001) 17.00
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Zingrich Jan 8.50

11 e von Büren Stephan ** 17.00
o Gasser Dominik * 8.50
o Wittwer Oliver 8.50

11 f Schmutz Simon * 17.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) * 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

11 g Oester Nick (2003) 17.00
o Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann Reto 8.50

11 h Lauber Florian (2002) 17.00
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
o Siegrist Niclas 8.50

11 i Kauer Sandro (2003) 17.00
o Beer Andy 8.50
o Nufer Sämi 8.50

11 j Furrer Fabian 17.00
o von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50

11 k Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50
o Burgener Ruedi 8.50

11 l Anneler Etienne (2003) 17.00
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50
o Lauber Lorenz 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


